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SPONSOR CONTACT LIST 

 

 

  

 

Advanced Drainage Systems  
Maribel Martin 

Marketing Coordinator 

115 West Crown Point Road 

Winter Garden, FL 34787 

407-554-0046 

maribel.martin@ads-pipe.com 

 

Applied Polymer Systems  
Seva Bray 

Vice President 

519 Industrial Drive 

Woodstock, GA 30189 

678-494-5998 

info@siltstop.com 

Belgard Hardscapes  
John Rivera 

Sales 

1443 Battlecreek Rd 

Jonesboro, GA 30236 

770-652-8209 

john.rivera@oldcastle.com 
 

Coastal Construction Products  
Yon Hammel 

Public Works & Industrial MSM 

3401 Philips Highway 

Jacksonville, FL 32207 

888-398-7177 

yon.hammel@coastal-fla.com 

Filtrexx International  
Kristin Nix 

Marketing 

61 N Cleveland Massillon Rd, Ste E 

Akron, OH 44333 

234-466-0816 

kristinnix@filtrexx.com 

 

Forterra  
Jason Hewatt 

Technical Resource Engineer 

625 B Hancock Industrial Way 

Athens, GA 30605 

706-286-5080 

Jason.Hewatt@forterrabp.com 

Hydro International  
Will Hall 

Regional Sales Manager - Southeast 

385 Merrydale Drive 

Marietta, GA 30064 

678-383-1736 

dbegin@hydro-int.com 
 

Modular Wetland Systems  
Zachary Crear 

Marketing Director 

2972 San Luis Rey Road 

Oceanside, CA 92058 

760-433-7640 

ZCrear@ModularWetlands.com 

S&ME  
Charles Oligee 

Principal Engineer 

399 Executive Drive 

Huntsville, AL 35816 

256-837-8882 

coligee@smeinc.com 
 

Storm Water Systems  
Jason Davis 

Sales Manager 

196 Industrial Blvd 

Cleveland, GA 30528 

706-348-8201 

jdavis@stormwatersystems.com 

StormTrap  
Robert Criste 

Territory Manager - Southeast 

PO Box 492162 

Lawrenceville, GA 30049 

678-457-6775 

rcriste@StormTrap.com 
 

Vaughn & Melton  
Becky Rehorn 

Regional Vice President 

1909 Ailor Avenue 

Knoxville, TN 37921 

865-546-5800 

crrehorn@vaughnmelton.com 

XP Solutions  
Zach Sample 

Green Infrastructure Design Products Manager 

5415 SW Westgate Drive, Ste 150 

Portland, OR 97221 

888-554-5022 

zach.sample@xpsolutions.com 
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